LESHAN RADIO COMPANY, LTD.
1: Ref;    2: Cathode;  3: Anode
SOT-23
S-LR432XXTLT1G
Programmable Precision Reference
9D M
Marking
Month Code

BLOCK DIAGRAM
1/8Ver 1.5
ORDERING INFORMATION
switching regulator, voltage reference and others.
applications, including shunt regulator, series regulator,
20V with two external resistors. It provides very wide
set to any value between VREF (approximately 1.24V) and
applicable temperature ranges. The output voltage may be
adjustable regulator with a guaranteed thermal stability over
The S-LR432ATLT1G is an automotive three-terminal
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
• Precise Reference Voltage to 1.24V/1.25V
• Guaranteed 0.5%/1.0% Reference Voltage Tolerance
• Sink Current Capability, 80µA to 100mA
• Quick Turn-on
• Adjustable Output Voltage, Vo = VREF to 20V
• 0.2Ω Typical Output Impedance
• ESD HBM 4500V
• We declare that the material of product is RoHS
compliant and Halogen Free.
• S- prefix for automotive and other applications requiring
unique site and control change requirements;
AEC-Q100 qualified and PPAP capable.
S-LR432BTLT1G 9E 0.5% 1.24 3000 /Tape&Reel
S-LR432APTLT1G 9F 1.0% 1.25 3000 /Tape&Reel
S-LR432BPTLT1G 9G 0.5% 1.25 3000 /Tape&Reel
1/6
Symbol Parameter Rating Unit
VKA
I K Continuous cathode current range 100 mA